SLTEC®
Citrus Blends

FERTILIZERS

Citrus Balance™

Product Code: GG0185

A scientifically formulated blend of nitrogen and calcium
with six trace elements all in the correct ratio to maximise
health and quality in both trees and fruit.

+ Nitrogen : Calcium Ratio-2:1
« Calcium: Magnesium Ratio-4.5:1

+ The additional five trace elements will ensure your
crop will not have any limiting nutrients.

High K PL

Product Code: GG0186

A product formulated of potassium and phosphorus, giving the plant the
correct ratio to ensure the best possible balance and efficient nutrient
uptake.

Guaranteed Analysis

Nitrogen (N)

N as nitrate

N as ammonium
N as urea

Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)
Copper (Cu)
Boron (B)

Iron (Fe)
Specific Gravity
pH

™

18.8%
11.4%
2.5%
5.0%

8.9%
2.0%
0.12%
0.19%
0.04%
0.1%
0.28%
1.423 kg/L
1.0-2.0

Guaranteed Analysis

Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Specific Gravity
pH
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6.1%

40.1%

1.548 kg/L
12.0-13.0



Citrus Balance”

High K PLUS P"

Blends designed specifically
with citrus application in mind
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