SLTEC® Citrus Blends



Citrus BalanceTM

A scientifically formulated blend of nitrogen and calcium with six trace elements all in the correct ratio to maximise health and quality in both trees and fruit.

- Nitrogen: Calcium Ratio 2:1
- Calcium: Magnesium Ratio 4.5:1
- The additional five trace elements will ensure your crop will not have any limiting nutrients.

Guaranteed Analysis

Nitrogen (N)	18.8%
N as nitrate	11.4%
N as ammonium	2.5%
N as urea	5.0%
Calcium (Ca)	8.9%
Magnesium (Mg)	2.0%
Manganese (Mn)	0.12%
Zinc (Zn)	0.19%
Copper (Cu)	0.04%
Boron (B)	0.1%
Iron (Fe)	0.28%
Specific Gravity	1.423 kg/L
Hq	1.0 - 2.0

High K PLUS P

Product Code: GG0186

A product formulated of potassium and phosphorus, giving the plant the correct ratio to ensure the best possible balance and efficient nutrient uptake.



Guaranteed Analysis

Phosphorus (P) 6.1% Potassium (K) 40.1% Specific Gravity 1.548 kg/L 12.0 - 13.0

Contact:

T: 1800 768 224

E: enquiries@sltec.com.au

www.sltec.com.au

Citrus Balance™ High K PLUS P™

Blends designed specifically with citrus application in mind



- ✓ Quality
- ✓ Investment
- ✓ Service